
Bobcat of Tampa, Tampa, FL 
1620 TAMPA E BLVD 
TAMPA, FL, 33619 

Quotation Number: RE1612438 
Quote Sent Date: Jan 16, 2026 
Phone: +18132955876 
Email: 
redgington@dynamicequipgroup.com 

CITY OF LAKE WALES - WATER 
G7747 

CITY OF LAKE WALES 271154 
201 W Central Ave 

201 WCENTRALAVE Lake Wales, FL, 33853-4013 
LAKE WALES, FL, 33853-4013 

Item Name 

E40 R2-Series Bobcat Compact 
Excavator 
Standard Equipment: 
40.4 HP 

Item Number 

M3415 

Turbocharged, Bobcat I.SL, Tier 4 Diesel Engine, Non­
DPF 
Auto Idle 
Auto-Shift, Two-Speed Travel 
Auxiliary Hydraulics with Selectable Flow 

w/ Arm Mounted Flush Face Quick Couplers 
Canopy 

Includes: Cup Holder, Retractable Seat Belt, Vinyl 
Suspension Seat 

Quantity Price Each 

71,755.00 

Fingertip Boom Swing Control 
Hom 
Hydraulic Joystick Controls 
Keyed Ignition 
Lift Eye 
Long Ann 
Rubber Tracks 
Spark Arrestor Exhaust System 
Vandalism Protection 
LED Work Lights 
X-Change Attachment Mounting System 

Total 

71,755.00 

Roll Over Protective Structure (ROPS) - Meets 
Requirements of!SO 12117-2: 2008 
Tip Over Protective Structure (TOPS) - Meets 
Requirements of!SO 12117: 2000 

Telematics with 2-year Machine IQ Basics Subscription +90-Day 
Machine IQ Health & Security Trial 

Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS) - Meets 
Requirements of!SO 10262: 1998 

Control Console Locks 
Control Pattern Selector Valve (ISO/STD) 
Standard Instrument Panel 
Dozer Blade with Float 
Engine/Hydraulic Monitor with Shutdown 
Fingertip Auxiliary Hydraulic Control 

Canopy Plus Package M3415-Pl l-C03 

Included: Canopy Deluxe Package: Open Canopy, 
Deluxe Instrument Panel with Keyless Start, Travel 
Motion Alann, Vinyl Suspension Seat, 

Hydraulic Clamp - X-Change- M3415-R08-Cl5 
Long Arm - Class III w/ Diverter 
Valve 
12" MX4 XCHG TEETH 
24" MX3 XCHG SMOOTH 

7321974 

7323529 

Warranty: 2 years, or 2000 hours whichever occurs first 

914.00 

4,847.00 

1,598.00 

1,801.00 

Total for E40 R2-Series Bobcat Compact Excavator 

Quote Subtotal 

Customer Discount 
Sales Total before Taxes 

Taxes 

Quote Total - USD 

914.00 

4,847.00 

1,598.00 

1,801.00 

80,915.00 

80,915.00 

-21,415.00 

59,500.00 

0.00 

59,500.00 



Customer Acceptance: 
Quotation Number: MGl612504 

Authorized Signature: 

Destination Charges 
Customer Discount 

Sales Total before Taxes 
Taxes 

Quote Total - USD 

222.00 
-21,000.00 
59,915.00 

0.00 

59,915.00 

Print: ______________ Sign: _________________________ _ 
I 

Date: ______ Email: ________________________ Tax Exempt: YO /N 0 


