



Bobcat of Tampa, Tampa, FL
 1620 TAMPA E BLVD
 TAMPA, FL, 33619

Quotation Number: **RE1612438**
 Quote Sent Date: **Jan 16, 2026**
 Phone: +18132955876
 Email:
 redgington@dynamicequipgroup.com

CITY OF LAKE WALES - WATER
G7747
 201 W CENTRAL AVE
 LAKE WALES, FL, 33853-4013

CITY OF LAKE WALES 271154
 201 W Central Ave
 Lake Wales, FL, 33853-4013

Item Name	Item Number	Quantity	Price Each	Total
E40 R2-Series Bobcat Compact Excavator	M3415	1	71,755.00	71,755.00
Standard Equipment:				
40.4 HP			Fingertip Boom Swing Control	
Turbocharged, Bobcat 1.8L, Tier 4 Diesel Engine, Non-DPF			Horn	
Auto Idle			Hydraulic Joystick Controls	
Auto-Shift, Two-Speed Travel			Keyed Ignition	
Auxiliary Hydraulics with Selectable Flow			Lift Eye	
w/ Arm Mounted Flush Face Quick Couplers			Long Arm	
Canopy			Rubber Tracks	
Includes: Cup Holder, Retractable Seat Belt, Vinyl Suspension Seat			Spark Arrestor Exhaust System	
Roll Over Protective Structure (ROPS) - Meets Requirements of ISO 12117-2: 2008			Vandalism Protection	
Tip Over Protective Structure (TOPS) - Meets Requirements of ISO 12117: 2000			LED Work Lights	
Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS) - Meets Requirements of ISO 10262:1998			X-Change Attachment Mounting System	
Control Console Locks			Telematics with 2-year Machine IQ Basics Subscription +90-Day Machine IQ Health & Security Trial	
Control Pattern Selector Valve (ISO/STD)			Warranty: 2 years, or 2000 hours whichever occurs first	
Standard Instrument Panel				
Dozer Blade with Float				
Engine/Hydraulic Monitor with Shutdown				
Fingertip Auxiliary Hydraulic Control				
Canopy Plus Package	M3415-PI1-C03	1	914.00	914.00
<i>Included:</i> Canopy Deluxe Package: Open Canopy, Deluxe Instrument Panel with Keyless Start, Travel Motion Alarm, Vinyl Suspension Seat,				
Hydraulic Clamp - X-Change - Long Arm - Class III w/ Diverter Valve	M3415-R08-C15	1	4,847.00	4,847.00
12" MX4 XCHG TEETH	7321974	1	1,598.00	1,598.00
24" MX3 XCHG SMOOTH	7323529	1	1,801.00	1,801.00
Total for E40 R2-Series Bobcat Compact Excavator				80,915.00
Quote Subtotal				80,915.00
Customer Discount				-21,415.00
Sales Total before Taxes				59,500.00
Taxes				0.00
Quote Total - USD				59,500.00

Destination Charges	222.00
<i>Customer Discount</i>	-21,000.00
Sales Total before Taxes	59,915.00
Taxes	0.00
Quote Total - USD	59,915.00

Customer Acceptance:	
Quotation Number: MG1612504	Purchase Order: _____
Authorized Signature:	
Print: _____	Sign: _____
Date: _____	Email: _____ Tax Exempt: Y <input type="checkbox"/> / N <input type="checkbox"/>